Fauquier County Public Schools

Marking Period Dates and Report Card Distribution 2017-2018

Elementary and Middle School Schedule

Marking Period/Term Report Cards
1:8/16 — 10-17 Thursday, October 26, 2017
2:10/18 — 12/20 Tuesday, January 9, 2018
3. 1/4-3/13 Thursday, March 22, 2018
4: 3/15-5/31 ES: Distributed last day (Thursday, May 31, 2018)

MS: Wednesday, June 6, 2018
High School Schedule
First Semester

Marking Period/Term Report Cards
1: 8/16-9/15 (22 Days) Friday, September 22, 2017
2: 9/18-10/17 (21 Days) Thursday, October 26, 2017
3: 10/18-11/15 (20 Days) Tuesday, November 21, 2017
4: 11/16-12/20 (22 Days) Tuesday, January 9, 2018

Second Semester

Marking Period/Term Report Cards
1: 1/4-2/7 (24 Days) Thursday, February 15, 2018
2: 2/8-3/13 (23 Days) Thursday, March 22, 2018
3: 3/15-4/24 (24 Days) Wednesday, May 2, 2018
4: 4/25-5/31 (26 Days) Wednesday, June 6, 2018




